
LOS Banos
At tile Crossroads of California

BID OPENING

PURCHASE OF ONE (1) 2014/15 MODEL
HEAVY DUTY COMBINATION SEWER CLEANER TRUCK

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2013 @ 2:00 PM
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Municipal Maintenance Equipment

Nixon-Egli Equipment Co.

Nixon-Egli Equipment Co.

Owen Equipment

$ 345,684.75

$ 337,150.88

$ 362,208.97

$ 393,655.00

Dated: November 8, 2013

Witness: -=-.......~e....,&"'-'~ ----=----__--
Greg entel, Public Work Operations Manager


